
 
 

 
 

  

                                                                                                                                          

   

 

 Total Program  Total Program Total Growth % Growth between  Total Households* as Updated 6/29/2022 Total K-5 Students Total Est. Eligible* % Est. Eligible Enrollment* as of Enrollment* as of between 1/1 - 6/29 1/1 - 6/29 of 6/29/2022 1/1/2022 6/29/2022 
1,240,361 417,922 33.69% 80,140 164,164 84,024 104.85% 122,381 

District Size 

Alachua Large 
Baker Medium 
Bay Large 
Bradford Small 
Brevard Large 
Broward Very Large 
Calhoun Small 
Charlotte Medium 
Citrus Medium 
Clay Large 
Collier Large 
Columbia Medium 
Dade Very Large 
DeSoto Medium 
Dixie Small 
Duval Very Large 
Escambia Large 
FAMU Lab School Small 
FAU Lab School/A.D. 
Henderson/FAU HS Small 
Flagler Medium 
Florida School for the 
Deaf and the Blind Small 
Florida Virtual School Medium 
Franklin Small 
FSU Lab Small 
Gadsden Medium 
Gilchrist Small 
Glades Small 
Gulf Small 
Hamilton Small 
Hardee Medium 
Hendry Medium 
Hernando Medium 
Highlands Medium 
Hillsborough Very Large 
Holmes Small 
Indian River Medium 
Jackson Medium 
Jefferson Small 

ELIGIBILITY TOTAL PROGRAM ENROLLMENT* (Verification Pending) 

Total K-5 Students Eligible Students (%) Eligible  Students as of 
1/1/2022 

 Students as of 
6/29/2022  Growth  % Growth  Households as of 

6/29/2022 

13,314 5,249 39.4% 653 2,055 1,402 214.7% 1,555 
2,267 1,028 45.3% 142 392 250 176.1% 255 

11,923 2,596 21.8% 674 2,512 1,838 272.7% 1,761 
1,322 195 14.8% 74 247 173 233.8% 182 

31,151 10,691 34.3% 2,312 4,658 2,346 101.5% 3,397 
109,874 28,548 26.0% 4,419 12,938 8,519 192.8% 9,883 

891 296 33.2% 77 200 123 159.7% 149 
6,765 2,263 33.5% 399 872 473 118.5% 631 
6,701 2,336 34.9% 383 744 361 94.3% 545 

16,117 2,833 17.6% 830 2,427 1,597 192.4% 1,728 
20,656 3,964 19.2% 1,998 2,617 619 31.0% 2,010 
4,646 1,154 24.8% 208 503 295 141.8% 327 

139,517 56,708 40.6% 8,747 15,111 6,364 72.8% 11,621 
2,117 825 39.0% 86 150 64 74.4% 118 
944 283 30.0% 63 137 74 117.5% 94 

61,713 11,380 18.4% 2,687 7,994 5,307 197.5% 5,894 
17,270 6,246 36.2% 1,085 2,636 1,551 142.9% 1,950 

264 52 19.7% 4 7 3 75.0% 7 

1,301 259 19.9% 12 36 24 200.0% 30 
5,384 5,380 99.90% 542 1,151 609 112.4% 830 

94 89 94.7% 50 257 207 414.0% 224 
4,693 404 8.6% 113 457 344 304.4% 354 
551 125 22.7% 38 76 38 100.0% 60 

1,347 268 19.9% 140 152 12 8.6% 132 
2,078 433 20.8% 135 234 99 73.3% 177 
1,313 461 35.1% 186 338 152 81.7% 246 
897 387 43.1% 76 130 54 71.1% 88 
846 301 35.6% 94 284 190 202.1% 196 
696 380 54.6% 43 64 21 48.8% 46 

2,277 955 41.9% 63 208 145 230.2% 158 
5,959 2,119 35.6% 295 639 344 116.6% 463 

10,220 3,295 32.2% 436 1,330 894 205.0% 983 
5,442 2,458 45.2% 324 605 281 86.7% 445 

102,073 32,991 32.3% 4,140 11,888 7,748 187.1% 8,670 
1,397 944 67.6% 272 380 108 39.7% 262 
7,529 1,708 22.7% 428 747 319 74.5% 549 
2,717 917 33.8% 111 443 332 299.1% 302 
321 319 99.4% 6 21 15 250.0% 15 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1afzr_Tx2zTAANHPWGK5pry5gi14HMubx/view?usp=sharing


Lafayette Small 506 203 40.1% 53 130 77 145.3% 89 
Lake Large 20,368 10,061 49.4% 1,074 2,236 1,162 108.2% 1,610 
Lee Very Large 42,681 15,202 35.6% 8,013 9,312 1,299 16.2% 7,466 
Leon Large 15,112 5,446 36.0% 826 2,054 1,228 148.7% 1,550 
Levy Medium 2,610 1,834 70.3% 332 557 225 67.8% 389 
Liberty Small 544 240 44.1% 34 114 80 235.3% 82 
Madison Small 1,118 481 43.0% 114 170 56 49.1% 121 
Manatee Large 22,285 7,111 31.9% 1,292 2,718 1,426 110.4% 1,976 
Marion Large 18,800 7,647 40.7% 1,204 2,518 1,314 109.1% 1,811 
Martin Medium 7,951 3,103 39.0% 996 1,427 431 43.3% 1,103 
Monroe Medium 3,831 810 21.1% 308 669 361 117.2% 526 
Nassau Medium 5,568 1,224 22.0% 259 658 399 154.1% 470 
Okaloosa Large 14,700 3,538 24.1% 644 1,168 524 81.4% 847 
Okeechobee Medium 2,866 1,062 37.1% 292 767 475 162.7% 574 
Orange Very Large 89,263 51,168 57.3% 6,536 15,863 9,327 142.7% 11,907 
Osceola Large 30,932 11,342 36.7% 2,293 4,382 2,089 91.1% 3,258 
Palm Beach Very Large 82,190 19,206 23.4% 4,249 6,900 2,651 62.4% 5,242 
Pasco Large 36,009 8,880 24.7% 2,515 4,683 2,168 86.2% 3,389 
Pinellas Very Large 40,794 10,462 25.6% 2,423 5,016 2,593 107.0% 3,818 
Polk Very Large 48,954 25,569 52.2% 5,141 8,753 3,612 70.3% 6,204 
Putnam Medium 4,681 2,052 43.8% 302 753 451 149.3% 529 
Santa Rosa Large 12,810 3,405 26.6% 1,060 1,892 832 78.5% 1,397 
Sarasota Large 18,796 2,978 15.8% 1,379 2,174 795 57.7% 1,645 
Seminole Large 28,515 5,588 19.6% 1,670 3,030 1,360 81.4% 2,253 
St. Johns Large 20,558 3,706 18.0% 887 1,734 847 95.5% 1,299 
St. Lucie Large 18,270 8,312 45.5% 1,254 2,662 1,408 112.3% 1,971 
Sumter Medium 4,058 1,043 25.7% 234 386 152 65.0% 296 
Suwannee Medium 2,646 1,790 67.6% 160 385 225 140.6% 274 
Taylor Small 1,276 694 54.4% 115 226 111 96.5% 155 
UF Lab School Small 351 46 13.1% 43 73 30 69.8% 63 
Union Small 1,167 350 30.0% 46 139 93 202.2% 99 
Volusia Large 26,903 9,971 37.1% 1,529 3,750 2,221 145.3% 2,735 
Wakulla Medium 2,206 354 16.0% 218 354 136 62.4% 263 
Walton Medium 4,981 1,718 34.5% 214 630 416 194.4% 460 
Washington Small 1,474 486 33.0% 86 241 155 180.2% 173 

*Eligibility is based upon 2020-21 Florida Standards Assessment English Language Arts data of students scoring achievement level 1 or 2, and 2021-22 Survey 2 data of students receiving Tier 2 or 3 instructional supports, as reported by each school district to the Department 



Updated 6/6/2022 Total Est. Eligible 
                         417,922 

Estimated Eligible by Grade 
District 
Alachua 

Estimated Eligible 
                              5,249 

KG 
12% I 

1st 
14% 

2nd 
14% 

3rd 
17% 

4th 
19% 

5th 
23% -

Baker                               1,028 37% 10% 10% 11% 13% 18% 
Bay
Bradford 

                              2,596 
                                 195

4% 
0% 

9% 
0% 

8% 
0% 

12% 
10% 

33% 
46% 

34% 
44% 

Brevard                             10,691 9% 17% 15% 16% 21% 22% 
Broward                             28,548 3% 9% 13% 15% 29% 31% 
Calhoun                                  296 25% 13% 10% 13% 22% 18% 
Charlotte                               2,263 16% 16% 15% 14% 19% 19% 
Citrus                               2,336 6% 16% 16% 19% 19% 24% 
Clay 
Collier 

                              2,833 
                              3,964 

3% 
1% 

9% 
8% 

9% 
11% 

11% 
15% 

32% 
30% 

36% 
35% 

Columbia                               1,154 17% 11% 12% 15% 21% 24% 
Dade                             56,708 8% 12% 18% 20% 19% 23% 
DeSoto                                  825 0% 5% 15% 20% 24% 37% 
Dixie                                  283 14% 16% 12% 12% 23% 22% 
Duval                             11,380 3% 3% 3% 8% 39% 45% 
Escambia                               6,246 13% 12% 15% 15% 22% 23% 
FAMU Lab School                                    52 0% 0% 0% 0% 65% 35% 
FAU Lab School/A.D. 
Henderson/FAU HS 
Flagler 
Florida School for the  

                                 259
                              5,380 

10% 
15% 

17% 
16% 

13% 
17% 

16% 
17% 

22% 
17% 

22% 
18% 

Deaf and the Blind                                    89 9% 10% 17% 20% 12% 31% 
Florida Virtual School                                  404 1% 4% 4% 4% 42% 45% 
Franklin                                  125 2% 6% 6% 10% 38% 38% 
FSU Lab School                                  268 13% 15% 20% 15% 18% 18% 
Gadsden                                  433 0% 0% 0% 1% 45% 54% 
Gilchrist                                  461 15% 15% 11% 17% 19% 23% 
Glades                                  387 7% 7% 19% 20% 22% 24% 
Gulf                                  301 25% 3% 12% 13% 22% 26% 
Hamilton                                  380 11% 14% 14% 15% 20% 26% 
Hardee                                  955 15% 17% 14% 15% 18% 20% 
Hendry 
Hernando 

                              2,119 
                              3,295 

11% 
9% 

15% 
12% 

12% 
13% 

14% 
18% 

24% 
19% 

25% 
28% 

Highlands 
Hillsborough 
Holmes 

                              2,458 
                            32,991 
                                 944

12% 
1% 

20% 

16% 
12% 
16% 

14% 
15% 
23% 

19% 
21% 
17% 

19% 
23% 
12% 

_ 20% 
28% 
12% 

Indian River                               1,708 2% 10% 11% 16% 26% J35% 
Jackson                                  917 12% 15% 15% 14% 22% 21% 
Jefferson                                  319 15% 17% 21% 15% 18% 15% 
Lafayette 
Lake 

                                 203
                            10,061 

10% 
14% 

19% 
18% 

19% 
17% 

17% 
16% 

17% 
16% 

18% 
18% 

Lee                             15,202 5% 14% 16% 19% 22% 25% 
Leon                               5,446 14% 14% 15% 15% 20% 22% 



Levy                               1,834 19% 19% 17% 15% 14% 16% 
Liberty                                  240 13% 24% 17% 16% 13% 18% 
Madison                                  481 22% 11% 7% 12% 23% 25% 
Manatee                               7,111 7% 13% 14% 19% 24% 23% 
Marion                               7,647 5% 13% 15% 21% 19% 27% 
Martin                               3,103 12% 12% 15% 14% 21% 27% 
Monroe                                  810 4% 10% 9% 9% 32% 35% 
Nassau                               1,224 18% 7% 16% 15% 22% 23% 
Okaloosa                               3,538 10% 9% 15% 15% 24% 28% 
Okeechobee                               1,062 11% 12% 17% 16% 20% 24% 
Orange                             51,168 14% 17% 17% 15% 18% 20% 
Osceola                             11,342 5% 14% 16% 15% 24% 26% 
Palm Beach                             19,206 4% 7% 10% 14% 29% 35% 
Pasco                               8,880 5% 9% 12% 16% 25% 33% 
Pinellas                             10,462 1% 13% 12% 17% 27% 29% 
Polk                             25,569 17% 15% 16% 15% 17% 21% 
Putnam                               2,052 6% 15% 18% 22% 16% 22% 
Santa Rosa                               3,405 14% 17% 12% 11% 23% 23% 
Sarasota                               2,978 3% 10% 8% 11% 29% 39% 
Seminole                               5,588 2% 10% 13% 16% 28% 31% 
St. Johns                               3,706 7% 10% 16% 17% 25% 26% 
St. Lucie                               8,312 7% 14% 15% 15% 22% 26% 
Sumter                               1,043 1% 26% 19% 14% 20% 19% 
Suwannee                               1,790 19% 21% 14% 14% 15% 17% 
Taylor                                  694 16% 14% 13% 18% 16% 23% 
UF Lab School                                    46 0% 0% 0% 0% 48% 52% 
Union                                  350 26% 1% 10% 20% 19% 25% 
Volusia                               9,971 8% 14% 17% 17% 21% 23% 
Wakulla                                  354 1% 6% 11% 12% 40% 32% 
Walton                               1,718 16% 16% 17% 15% 17% 18% 
Washington                                  486 6% 23% 16% 18% 19% 19% 

 Estimated Eligibility (Statewide) 
30.00% 26% 

22% -25.00% -
KG 20.00% □ 

16% 1st □ 15% 15.00% 13% - 2nd □ 8% -
10.00% 3rd □ 

>-- - I- 4th 5.00% □ 

5th □ 0.00% 
KG 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 

 Estimated Eligible by Grade 



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 
PROJECT DISBURSEMENT REPORT(A) District/Agency Name University of Florida 

(B) Program Name New World Reading Ini 
(C) Effective Approval Date 7/1/2021 
(D) Termination Date 6/30/2022 
(E) Total Project Dollars $  102,175,459.00 

Interim Report 

(F) Agency Number 011 
(G) Grant Number 9337C 
(H) Project Code 2S001 
(I) Agency Reference # 011-9337C-2S0001 
(J) Contact Person Kristin Moody      Phone (352)273-3109 

(1) 
Function 

Code 

(2) 
Object 
Code 

(3) 
Description of 
Disbursement 

(4) 
Budget 
Amount 

(5) 
 Total Disbursements 

As of 06/30/2022 

(6) 
Undisbursed 

Balance 

(7) 
Current 

Disbursements 
6000 100 Personnel - Salaries $10,261,990.00 1,031,490.84 9,230,499.16 471,555.92 
6000 210, 230 Personnel - Employee Benefits 4,104,630.00 393,144.53 3,711,485.47 183,634.18 
6000 330 Travel 1,600,000.00 8,614.52 1,591,385.48 7,599.14 
6000 310, 510, 590 *Book Fullfilment Vendor 57,057,448.00 11,615,742.24 45,441,705.76 4,728,629.62 
6000 310 Marketing & Advertising 23,610,547.00 17,652.12 23,592,894.88 15,272.65 
6000 319 Technology Services 1,368,883.00 0.00 1,368,883.00 0.00 
6000 310 Consultants TBD 750,000.00 0.00 750,000.00 0.00 
6000 390 Event Related Expenses 275,000.00 400.00 274,600.00 0.00 
6000 360, 630 Office Space Lease 1,215,000.00 0.00 1,215,000.00 0.00 
6000 370, 399 Support Technology 126,000.00 796.85 125,203.15 621.85 
6000 390, 590 Materials/Supplies 364,214.00 30,562.94 333,651.06 21,645.86 
7200 792 Indirect Costs (maximum of 8%) 

charged against the first $25,000 of each 
Contract. 

y 1,441,747.00 120,612.94 1,321,134.06 56,026.36 

ALL PROGRAMS (8) COLUMN TOTALS (Complete on last page only) 102,175,459.00 13,219,016.98 88,956,442.02 5,484,985.58 

FEDERAL PROGRAMS ONLY 
COMPLETE LINES (9) & (10) 

(9) FEDERAL PROGRAM INCOME 
(10) TOTAL FEDERAL FUNDS 102,175,459.00 13,219,016.98 88,956,442.02 5,484,985.58 
(11) PROGRAM INCOME FOOTNOTE ~ I I l 

□ Final Report 

'Miller2, Cari' 
<Cari.Miller2@fldoe.org> 
km 07/25/22 

(12) CERTIFICATION: (Complete on last page only) 

By  signing  this  report,  I  certify  to  the  best  of  my  knowledge  and  belief  that  the  report  is  true,  complete,  and  accurate,  and the  expenditures,  disbursements  and  
cash  receipts  are  for  the  purposes  and  objectives  set  forth  in  the  terms  and  conditions  of  the  project  award.  I  am  aware  that any  false,  fictitious,  or  fraudulent  
information,  or  the  omission  of  any  material  fact,  may  subject  me  to  criminal,  civil  or  administrative  penalties  for  fraud,  false  statements,  false  claims  or  otherwise.   
I  further  certify  that  all  records  necessary  to  substantiate  these  items  are  available  for  review  by  state  and  federal  monitoring  staff.   All  disbursements  were  
obligated  after  the  project  approval  date  and  prior  to  the  termination  date;  have  not  been  reported  previously;  and  were  not  used  for  matching  funds  on  this  or  
any  special  project.   All  inventory  items  included  have  been  entered  properly  

Viti-
on  the  inventory  records  required  by  Florida  Statutes. 

2 Report Number ____ Certified Correct Date 07 25 22 ____/____/____ 
DOE 399 1 2Page ____ of ___ I Finance Officer or Authorized Representative DOE     Audited by: ___________ 
Rev 06/15□  DOE Page 1of 2 I USE I    Date: _____/_____/_____ 

mailto:Cari.Miller2@fldoe.org
https://102,175,459.00
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PROJECT DISBURSEMENT REPORT 
INSTRUCTIONS

 DISBURSEMENT REPORT Mark (X), in the box provided below the title, to indicate that this is an interim or a final report (a final report is that report which closes out the project 
Submit an original and one copy by the due date specified on the DOE200 to: Comptroller's Office, Florida Department of Education, 325 West Gaines, Room 944 

 Complete Items (A) through (J). Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0400, (850) 245-0401, Suncom 205-0401 
Do not submit monthly disbursement reports unless instructed to do so by the Comptroller's Office or the state grant program

  (1) SCHOOL DISTRICTS ONLY: COLUMNS 
FUNCTION Use the four digit function codes as required in the Financial and Program Cost Accounting and Reporting for Florida Schools Manual 

(2) SCHOOL DISTRICTS: 
OBJECT Use the three digit object codes as required in the Financial and Program Cost Accounting and Reporting for Florida Schools Manual 

COMMUNITY COLLEGES: 
Use the five digit object codes as required in the Accounting Manual for Florida's Public Community Colleges. 

UNIVERSITIES AND STATE AGENCIES: 
Use the six digit object codes as required in the Florida Accounting Information Resource Manual. 

OTHER AGENCIES: 
Use the object codes as required in the agency's expenditure chart of accounts 

(3) ALL APPLICANTS: 
DESCRIPTION Provide a specific description of the type of expenditures 

(4) 
AMOUNT For each function and object code indicate the the budget amount requested 

(5) Complete by reporting total project disbursements as of the date indicated at the top of the column 

(6) Complete by subtracting Column (5) from Column (4). 

(7) Complete by reporting all disbursements not previously reported

 LINES (8) Complete Line on last page ONLY. 

(9) In Columns (5) and (6), report as FEDERAL PROGRAM INCOME the income from user fees and from the sale of equipment or other tangible personal property. 

(10) Complete by subtracting line (9) from line (8) in column (5) and adding line (9) to line (8) in column (6) 

(11) A footnote should be added to indicate the source of the FEDERAL PROGRAM INCOME

(12) The Finance Officer or authorized representative must certify and date the project disbursement report on the last pageITEM 

 DOE-399
 DOE Page 2 of 2

 Rev. 06/15 
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New Worlds Reading Monthly Contributions: Tax Credit 

FY22 Cap Year Pledges 
Alcohol Beverage 

Jul 21 
0 

Aug 21 
0 

Sep 21 
0 

Oct 21 
0 

Nov 21 
0 

Dec 21 
0 

Jan 22 
0 

Feb 22 
0 

Mar 22 
0 

Apr 22 
0 

May 22 
0 

Jun 22 
$1,000,000 

Total 
$1,000,000 

Corporate Income 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $ 0 
Direct Sales & Use 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $3,010,000 $3,010,000 
Insurance Premium 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $ 0 
Oil & Gas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 $6,000 0 $ 6,000 
Totals $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $6,000 $4,010,000 $4,016,000 



 

NEW WORLDS READING 
YEAR 1 BOOKLIST  

 UPDATED MAY 2023 

 

 

Note: When applicable, Scholastic versions 
of books are approved  

 

 

 

Grade Title Author Lexile Interest 
Level 

Delivery 
Month 

Booklist Theme 

Kindergarten Rabbit Moon Jean Kim AD410L PK-K December 
2021 

Space 

Kindergarten Clifford the Big Red Dog* Norman Bridwell 360L PK-K January 2022 Art, Science 

Kindergarten I Love My White Shoes* Eric Litwin AD460L PK-2 January 2022 Humor, Music/Dance 

Kindergarten Chicka Chicka Boom Boom Bill Martin Jr AD530L PK-1 February 2022 Art, Science & Math 

Kindergarten The Greatest Adventure Tony Piedra AD510L PK-1 February 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Humor 

Kindergarten How Do Dinosaurs Learn to Read? Jane Yolen AD490L K-1 March 2022 Art, Science, Math 

Kindergarten Leo the Late Bloomer Robert Kraus 120L PK-2 March 2022 Nature, Humor  

Kindergarten Yo! Yes? Chris Raschka BR40L PK-5 April 2022 Humor, Music 

Kindergarten If You Give a Mouse a Cookie Laura Joffe Numeroff AD410L PK-1 April 2022 Art 

Kindergarten The Tortoise & the Hare Jerry Pinkney NP K-3 May 2022 Art, History 

Kindergarten Strictly No Elephants Lisa Mantchev AD490L PK-1 May 2022 Adventure, Humor 

Kindergarten The Little Red Fort Brenda Maier AD470L K-3 May 2022 Art, History 

Kindergarten Super Manny Stands Up! Kelly DiPucchio AD530L PK-1 May 2022 Adventure, Humor, 
Nature 

Kindergarten A Box Can Be Many Things Dana Meachen Rau 300L K-2 June 2022 Art, Science and Math 

Kindergarten The Koala Who Could Rachel Bright AD570L PK-1 June 2022 Adventure, Music, 
Dance, Nature 

Kindergarten The Kissing Hand Audrey Penn  AD540L PK-K June 2022 Art 

Kindergarten We've Got the Whole World in our Hands Rafael Lopez AD130L PK-1 June 2022 Music, Dance, Nature 

 

  



 

NEW WORLDS READING 
YEAR 1 BOOKLIST  

 UPDATED MAY 2023 

 

 

Note: When applicable, Scholastic versions 
of books are approved  

 

 

 

Grade Title Author Lexile Interest 
Level 

Delivery 
Month 

Booklist Theme 

First There Was an Old Astronaut Who Swallowed the 
Moon! 

Lucille Colandro 440L K-3 December 
2021 

Space 

First Bee Dance* Rick Chrustowski AD440L PK-1 January 
2022 

Science, Nature 

First Rita and Ralph's Rotten Day Carmen Agra Deedy AD520L PK-3 January 
2022 

Adventure, Art 

First Amigo Carlos Zamora AD420L PK-1 February 
2022 

Adventure, Art 

First Side by Side: The Shark Book Pamela Chanko 210L K-2 February 
2022 

Science, Nature 

First Rumble in the Jungle Giles Andreae AD1010L PK-2 March 2022 Nature, Humor 

First I Am Enough Grace Byers 400L K-2 March 2022 Art, Music and Dance 

First Super Fly Guy Tedd Arnold 360L 1-3 April 2022 Humor, Nature 

First What Does It Mean to Be Kind? Rana DiOrio AD430L PK-2 April 2022 Art 

First Dinosaurs Erin Kelly 430L K-1 May 2022 Nature, History, 
Science, Math 

First Ruthie and the (Not So) Teeny Tiny Lie Laura Rankin AD490L PK-2 May 2022 Art 

First The Biggest Roller Coaster Tina Kügler 330L K-2 May 2022 Humor, Nature, 
Science, Math 

First I Am Brave! Kelly Greenawalt 330L K-1 May 2022 Adventure, Art 

First Chickens Don't Fly and Other Fun Facts Laura Lyn DiSiena AD870L K-2 June 2022 Humor, Nature, Science 

First Let's Play Crabby Jonathan Fenske 290L PK-1 June 2022 Adventure, Art 

First Hello Crabby! Jonathan Fenske 370L PK-1 June 2022 Humor, Nature, Science 

First Finding Home Esteli Meza AD510L PK-3 June 2022 Adventure, Art 

 

  



 

NEW WORLDS READING 
YEAR 1 BOOKLIST  

 UPDATED MAY 2023 

 

 

Note: When applicable, Scholastic versions 
of books are approved  

 

 

 

 

 
Grade 

 

 
Title 

 

 
Author 

 

 
Lexile 

Interest 
Level 

Delivery 
Month 

 

 
Booklist Theme 

Second If You Were a Kid Docking at the International Space 
Station 

Josh Gregory 770L 2-4 December 
2021 

Space 

Second Bark in the Park Avery Corman  K-2 January 
2022 

Humor, Nature 

Second The Word Collector Peter H. Reynolds 490L K-2 January 
2022 

Art, Science 

Second Fly Guy Presents: Space Tedd Arnold 590L 1-3 February 
2022 

Adventure, Humor, 
Science  

Second Let's Talk Soccer Laine Falk 510L 1-2 February 
2022 

History 

Second Going Places Peter H. Reynolds & Paul A. 
Reynolds 

480L 1-3 March 2022 Adventure, Humor, 
Science and Math 

Second Henry and Mudge Take the Big Test Cynthia Rylant 480L K-2 March 2022 Art 

Second My Home in the Water J. Patrick Lewis 590L 1-2 April 2022 Nature, Science 

Second Happy Like Soccer Maribeth Boelts NC930L  April 2022 Art 

Second Deep-Sea Dive Samantha Brooke 610L 1-3 May 2022 Adventure, Humor, 
Nature, Science, Math 

Second How to Feed Your Parents Ryan Miller 650L 1-2 May 2022 Art, History 

Second So Cool! Sharks Crispin Boyer AD720L PK-2 May 2022 Adventure, Humor, 
Nature 

Second My Name Is Celia (Me Llamo Celia) Monica Brown AD660L 1-3 May 2022 Art, Music and Dance, 
History 

Second Bear on the Loose Hilde and Matthew Lysiak 610L 2-3 June 2022 Adventure, Humor, 
Nature 

Second Pug Blasts Off Kyla May 550L K-2 June 2022 Adventure, Humor 

Second Zoe and Sassafras: Caterflies and Ice Asia Citro 600L 1-3 June 2022 Art 

Second My Very Favorite Book in the Whole Wide World Malcolm Mitchell 610L PK-2 June 2022  
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Third The Magic School Bus Lost in the Solar System Joanna Cole 570L 2-3 December 
2021 

Space 

Third Fly Guy Presents: Insects Tedd Arnold 570L 1-3 January 
2022 

Nature, Science, Humor 

Third Saffron Ice Cream Rashin Kheiriyeh AD580L 1-3 January 
2022 

History, Adventure 

Third The Magic School Bus Rides Again: Sink or Swim Judy Katschke 540L 1-3 February 
2022 

Adventure, History 

Third What if you Had T. Rex Teeth? Sandra Markle AD850L 2-4 February 
2022 

Nature, Science, Humor 

Third Little Rhino: Dugout Hero Ryan and Krystle Howard 540L 2-4 March 2022 History, Adventure 

Third The Brain Is Kind of a Big Deal Nick Seluk 580L 1-3 April 2022 Adventure, Art, History 

Third Banana Fox and the Book-Eating Robot James Kochalka GN490L 2-4 April 2022 Humor, Nature 

Third The Bad Guys in the Big Bad Wolf Aaron Blabey 710L 3-4 May 2022 Humor, Nature 

Third Lark Holds the Key Natasha Deen 510L 2-3 May 2022 Art, Adventure 

Third True or False: Dangerous Animals Melvin and Gilda Berger 850L 2-3 May 2022 Nature, Science, Math 

Third Bobs and Tweets: Scout Camp! Pepper Springfield 490L PK-3 May 2022 Art, Adventure 

Third Peachy and Keen: A School Tail Jason Tharp and J.B. Rose 590L 2-4 June 2022 Humor, Nature 

Third What If You Could Sniff Like a Shark? Sandra Markle IG940L PK-3 June 2022 Humor, Nature, Science, 
Math 

Third Race the Wild: Rain Forest Relay Kristin Earhart 650L 2-5 June 2022 Adventure, Art, History 

Third Mia Mayhem Learns to Fly Kara West 630L 2-3 June 2022 Adventure, Art 
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Fourth Do Stars Have Points? Gilda and Melvin Berger 760L 3-5 December 
2021 

Space 

Fourth Who Would Win? Alligators vs Pythons Jerry Pallotta 660L 3-4 January 
2022 

Nature, Science 

Fourth Key Hunters: The Mysterious Moonstone Eric Luper 610L 3-5 January 
2022 

History 

Fourth Ugly Cat & Pablo Isabel Quintero 700L 3-4 February 
2022 

Adventure, Humor 

Fourth Upside-Down Magic Sarah Mlynowski, Lauren 
Myracle, Emily Jenkins 

500L 3-5 February 
2022 

History, Art, 
Music/Dance 

Fourth Comeback Catcher Jake Maddox GN530L 3-6 March 2022 Art 

Fourth Who Would Win?: Whale vs. Giant Squid Jerry Pallotta 700L 2-4 March 2022 Nature, Science 

Fourth Winter’s Tail Isabella Hatkoff, 
Juliana Hatkoff, and Craig 
Hatkof 

820L  April 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Science, Math 

Fourth Hidden Figures: The True Story of Four Black 
Women and the Space Race 

Margot Lee Shetterly with 
Winifred Conkling 

980L 3-6 April 2022 Art, History 

Fourth Heartwood Hotel: A True Home Kallie George 650L 2-4 May 2022 Adventure, Nature 

Fourth My Librarian Is a Camel Margriet Ruurs 970L 3-6 May 2022 History 

Fourth The Hundred Dresses Eleanor Estes 870L 3-5 May 2022 History, Art 

Fourth Wild Weather Paul Dowswell IG850L 2-5 June 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Science, Math 

Fourth House of Robots James Patterson & Chris 
Grabenstein 

750L 3-5 June 2022 Art, History 

Fourth Disaster Strikes: Volcano Blast Marlene Kennedy 750L 3-5 June 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Science, Math 

Fourth The Kindness Club: Designed by Lucy Courtney Sheinmel 630L 3-6 June 2022 Art 
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Fifth Esperanza Rising Pam Munoz Ryan 750L 5-6 June 2022 History 

Fifth Chasing Vermeer Blue Balliett 770L 4-7 June 2022 Humor, Art, History 

Fifth Space Exploration Kathy Furgang 650L 2-4 December 
2021 

Space 

Fifth I Survived the Galveston Hurricane, 1900 Lauren Tarshis 560L 4-6 January 
2022 

Adventure, Nature 

Fifth I Survived Hurricane Katrina Lauren Tarshis 590L 4-6 January 
2022 

History 

Fifth Titanosaur: Discovering the World's Largest Dinosaur Dr. Jose Luis Carballido & Dr. 
Diego Pol 

930L 3-6 February 
2022 

Adventure, Nature, 
Science 

Fifth Save Me a Seat Sarah Weeks 780L 3-5 February 
2022 

Art, History, Humor 

Fifth A Dog's Porpoise M.C. Ross 930L 4-7 March 2022 Adventure, Nature 

Fifth Lety Out Loud: A Wish Novel Angela Cervantes 720L 3-7 March 2022 Art 

Fifth Radio Fifth Grade Gordon Korman 690L 4-6 April 2022 Humor, Art 

Fifth Because of Winn-Dixie Kate DiCamillo 670L 4-7 April 2022 Adventure, Nature 

Fifth How Would You Survive as a Bee? David Stewart 1010L 3-12 May 2022 Nature, Science 

Fifth Jacky Ha-Ha James Patterson and Chris 
Grabenstein 

740L 4-8 May 2022 Art, Humor 

Fifth Florida Tamra B. Orr 710L 3-5 May 2022 Nature, Science 

Fifth Front Desk Kelly Yang 640L 5-7 May 2022 History, Humor 

Fifth Molly's Story: A Dog's Purpose Novel W. Bruce Cameron 590L 4-6 June 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Science, Math 

Fifth Deadliest Jungle Creatures John Perritano 840L 3-5 June 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Science, Math 
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Kindergarten ¡Un Día una Astronauta se Tragó la Luna! (There Was an Old 
Astronaut Who Swallowed the Moon) 

Lucille Colandro 460L December 
2021 

Space 

Kindergarten ¡Estrellita, Brillarás! (Twinkle, Twinkle, You're a Star) John John Bajet AD340L January 2022 Humor, Art, Music/Dance 

Kindergarten Grande y Pequeño Son Buenos Amigos (Big and Little Are Best 
Friends) 

Michael Garland 380L January 2022 Adventure, Nature, Science 

Kindergarten ¡Narices! (Who Has a Funny Nose?) Carmen Puebla Ordoñez  

 

February 2022 Humor, Nature, Science 

Kindergarten La Pizza de Peppa (Peppa’s Pizza Party) Rebecca Potters AD470L February 2022 Adventure, Science 

Kindergarten El Autobús Mágico® se Recicla (The Magic School Bus® Gets 
Recycled) 

Anne Capeci 480L March 2022 Art, History, Adventure 

Kindergarten El Léon y el Ratón (The Lion and the Mouse) Darice Bailer AD640L March 2022 History, Nature, Science 

Kindergarten Bailey Harry Bliss AD460L April 2022 Humor, Art, Music/Dance 

Kindergarten Amigo (Friend) Carlos Zamora AD420L April 2022 Adventure, Nature 

Kindergarten Coco: El Conejo Miedoso (Coco the Scaredy Bunny) Jorge Monreal  

 

May 2022 Adventure, Art 

Kindergarten El Zapatero y los Duendes (The Shoemaker and the Elves) Darice Bailer AD840L May 2022 Adventure, Nature 

Kindergarten De Colores (In All Colors) Elodie Pope  

 

May 2022 Art, Music and Dance 

Kindergarten Wash Your Fins, Baby Shark (Lávate las Aletas, Bebe Tiburón) John John Bajet 690L May 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Science, Math 

Kindergarten Tren Grande (Big Choo) Stephen Shaskan  

 

June 2022 Art 

Kindergarten A Mí me Gusta Leer (I Like Reading) Mariana Pellegrino 610L June 2022 Adventure 

Kindergarten Rin, Rin, Rin (Do, Re, Mi) José-Luis Orozco 540L June 2022 Art, Music and Dance 
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First La Luna, La Luna (The Moon, the Moon) Yanitzia Canetti  

 

December 
2021 

Space 

First ¿Se Lo Comió un Oso?(Maybe a Bear Ate it?) Robie H. Harris AD230L January 2022 Adventure, Art, History 

First Clifford el Gran Perro Colorado (Clifford the Big Red Dog)* Norman Bridwell 360L January 2022 Art, Science 

First Un Pato en Bicicleta (Duck on a Bike) David Shannon AD440L February 2022 Adventure, Nature 

First Tenemos el Mundo Entero en las Manos (We’ve Got the Whole 

World in Our Hands) 
Rafael López AD130L February 2022 Music/Dance, Nature, 

Science 

First El Día Terrible de Rita y Rafi (Rita and Ralph’s Rotten Day) Carmen Agra Deedy AD520L March 2022 Nature, Adventure 

First Un Paseo de Noche (A Good-Night Walk) Elisha Cooper AD570L March 2022 Art, History 

First Reguero de Ratón (Mouse Mess) Linnea Riley AD420L April 2022 Adventure, Art 

First ¡Es la Hora de los Esqueletos! (It’s Skeleton Time!) Ana Galán 210L April 2022 Humor, Music/Dance 

First El Saltamontes y las Hormigas/The Grasshopper and the Ants Darice Bailer AD910L May 2022 Adventure, Art, History 

First ¡Juguemos en el Bosque Mientras Que el Lobo No Está! (Let’s 

Play in the Forest While the Wolf Is Not Around!) 
Claudia Rueda  May 2022 Humor, Nature 

First La Semilla de Zanahoria (The Carrot Seed) Ruth Krauss AD120L May 2022 Adventure, Art 

First Rana Conoce Perro (Frog Meets Dog) Janee Trasler BR May 2022 Humor, Nature, Science, 
Math 

First Las Aventuras de Jovani y Alejandro (The Adventures of Jovani 
and Alejandro) 

Ted Hoffman  June 2022 Adventure, Art 

First Leer es Poder (Read and Rise) Sandra L. Pinkney AD780L June 2022 Music and Dance 

First Dragón y sus Labores (Dragon Gets By) Dav Pilkey 510L June 2022 Adventure, Art 

First ¡Hola, Erizo!: ¿Te Gusta Mi Bicicleta? (Hello, Hedgehog!: Do 
You Like My Bike?) 

Norm Feuti 340L June 2022 Humor, Nature 
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Second El Niño que Alcanzó las Estrellas (The Boy Who Touched the 
Stars) 

Jose M. 
Hernandez 

830L December 2021 Space 

Second ¡Adiós, Oscar!: Una Fábula de Mariposas! (Adios, Oscar!  A 
Butterfly Fable) 

Peter Elwell AD620L January 2022 Adventure, Art, Humor, Science 

Second ¡Hola, Cangrejito! (Hello, Crabby!) Jonathan Fenske 370L January 2022 Music/Dance, History, Nature, 
Science 

Second El Ninja de Jengibre (The Ninjabread Man) C. J. Leigh AD580L February 2022 Adventure, Humor, Art 

Second ¡Más Cosas que Dice mi Abuela!: Dichos y Refranes Sobre 
Animales (Other Things My Grandmother Says) 

Ana Galán AD700L February 2022 Music/Dance, Nature 

Second El Coleccionista de Palabras (The Word Collector) Peter H. Reynolds 490L March 2022 Art, Adventure 

Second ¡El Gallo Que No Se Callaba! (The Rooster Who Would Not Be 
Quiet!) 

Carmen Agra 
Deedy 

AD550L March 2022 Humor, Music 

Second Súper Chico Conejo, ¡Súper Cargado! (Super Rabbit Boy Powers 
Up!) 

Thomas Flintham 520L April 2022 Adventure, Humor, Art 

Second La Pastelería del Bosque Salvaje (The Wildwood Bakery) Rebecca Elliott 550L April 2022 Nature 

Second Cosas Que Andan! (Things That Go!) James Buckley, Jr. 500L May 2022 Aventure, Art 

Second Arroz con Frijoles... y Unos Amables Ratones (Mice and Beans) Pam Muñoz Ryan 620L May 2022 History 

Second Gastón ha Desaparecido (Baxter Is Missing) Rebecca Elliott 420L May 2022 Adventure, Humor, Art 

Second Quieres Jugar, Cangrejito? (Let’s Play, Crabby!) Jonathan Fenske 290L May 2022 Nature 

Second ¡Pingüinauta! (Penguinaut!) Marcie Colleen AD350L June 2022 Adventure, Humor, Art 

Second Arroz con Leche: Popular Songs and Rhymes from Latin America 
(Rice Pudding) 

Lulu Delacre 330L June 2022 Music, Dance, History 

Second ¡Hola Erizo!: ¡Hagamos una pijamada! (Hello, Hedgehog!: Let’s 

Have a Sleepover!) 
Norm Feuti 330L June 2022 Humor, Art 

Second Diario de Una Lechuza: Eva y la Nueva Lechuza (Owl Diaries: Eva 
and the New Owl) 

Rebecca Elliott 560L June 2022 Art, Nature 
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Third Lugares del Mundo (Where in the World) Laaren Brown 660L January 2022 Art, History, Nature, Science 

Third Así Vamos a la Escuela (This is the Way We Go to School) Edith Baer 600L January 2022 Adventure, Humor, Music, 
Dance 

Third El Abusón del Pantano Negro (The Bully from the Black Lagoon) Mike Thaler 580L February 2022 Adventure, Humor 

Third Verdadero o Falso de Mascotas (True or False: Pets) Melvin and Gilda 
Berger 

AD650L February 2022 History, Nature, Science 

Third La Aventura Más Grande (The Great  Adventure) Tony Piedra AD510L March 2022 Nature, Humor 

Third La Gran Idea de la Pequeña Nita (Little Nita’s Big Idea) Anna W. Bardaus  March 2022 Art, Adventure 

Third Mi familia (My Family) George Ancona 
with Alma Flor Ada 
and F. Isabel 
Campoy 

440L April 2022 Art, Music/Dance, History 

Third Hombre Mosca y Los Extraterrestrezz (Fly Guy and the Aliens) Tedd Arnold 530L April 2022 Art, Music/Dance, History 

Third Chimoc en la Selva (Chimoc in the Jungle) Andrea Paz & 
Claudia Paz  May 2022 Humor, Nature, Science 

Third ¡Hola, Gracias, Adiós! (Hello, Thanks, Goodbye!) Elisenda Roca 540L May 2022 Art 

Third Propio de los Animales (Animal Faces) Penelope  Arlon  May 2022 Nature, Science 

Third Daniel el Pelotero Ama su Escuela (Daniel the Baseball Player 
Loves School) 

Erison Valera 
Frias  May 2022 Art 

Third Pollo Kung Pao: ¡A Cacarear! (Kung Pow Chicken: Let’s Get 

Cracking!) 
Cyndi Marko 500L June 2022 Humor, Nature, Science and 

Math 

Third Pájaro y Ardilla ¡escapan! (Bird & Squirrel on the Run!) James Burks GN580L June 2022 Adventure, Art 

Third ¡El Increíble Mundo de la Tecnología (The Byte-Sized World of 
Technology!) 

Melvin Berger and 
Gilda Berger 

860L June 2022 Humor, History, Nature, Science 
and Math 

Third Pangato: Soy Yo (Catwad: It’s Me) Jim Benton GN730L June 2022 Adventure, Art 

Third El Niño Que Alcanzó las Estrellas (The Boy Who Touched the 
Stars) 

Jose M. 
Hernandez 

830L December 2021 Space 
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Fourth Colección el universo: ley de expansión de Hubble, La Santi Selvi  

 

December 
2021 

Space 

Fourth El Capitán Calzoncillos y la Furia de la Supermujer 
Macroelástica (Captain Underpants: Wrath of the Wicked 
Wedgie Woman) 

Dav Pilkey 640L January 2022 Humor, Nature, Science 

Fourth Rurrú Camarón (An Anthology of Latin American Poets) Ana Garrison 560L January 2022 Adventure, Art, Music/Dance, 
History 

Fourth El Autobús Mágico Vuelve a Despegar: El Poder 
del Monstruo (The Magic School Bus® Rides Again: Monster 
Power) 

Judy Katschke 560L February 
2022 

Adventure, Nature, Science 

Fourth Feúcho y Pablo (Ugly Cat & Pablo) Isabel Quintero 700L February 
2022 

Humor, Nature 

Fourth Glo-gló y la Gran Carrera (Glo-gló and the Great Race) Juan Ignacio Peña Espina 570L March 2022 Humor, Nature 

Fourth Escuela de Espanto: ¡El Casillero Se Comió a Lucía! (Eerie 
Elementary: The Locker Ate Lucy!) 

Jack Chabert 570L March 2022 Art, Adventure 

Fourth Cuentos Con Sazón (Salsa Stories) Lulu Delacre 760L April 2022 Adventure, Art, History 

Fourth Las Tres Preguntas (The Three Questions) Jon J Muth AD560L April 2022 Humor, Nature 

Fourth El Recreo es Una Jungla! (Recess Is a Jungle!) Jack Chabert 540L May 2022 Humor, Nature 

Fourth El Diario de Una Marquesa (The Diary of a Marquis) José Joaquín Blanco  May 2022 History, Art, Adventure 

Fourth Y Si Tuvieras Dientes de Tiranosaurio? Y Otras Partes de 
Dinosaurio (What If You Had T.Rex Teeth!? And Other 
Dinosaur Parts) 

Sandra Markle  

 

May 2022 Humor, Nature, Science 

Fourth Los Tipos Malos en ¡¿Ustedes-creen-que-él-saurio?! (The Bad 
Guys in Do-You-Think-He-Saurus?!) 

Aaron Blabey 280L May 2022 Art, Adventure 

Fourth El Poni de Barro (The Mud Pony) Caron Lee Cohen AD610L June 2022 Nature 

Fourth El Autobús Mágico® Vuelve a Despegar: Unidos o Nada (The 
Magic School Bus® Rides Again: Sink or Swim) 

Judy Katschke 580L June 2022 Humor, Nature, Science and 
Math 
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Fifth ¡Gracias, NASA! Tom Greve  December 
2021 

Space 

Fifth El último Cuento (The Last Story) Rodolfo Castro  January 2022 Adventure, Humor, History, 
Nature 

Fifth Allie, Ganadora Por Fin (Allie, First at Last) Angela Cervantes 660L January 2022 Art, Music/Dance, Science 

Fifth Carrera Salvaje: Competencia En La Selva (Race the Wild: 
Rain Forest Relay) 

Kristen Earhart 690L June 2022 Adventure, Humor, Nature 

Fifth Mi Delantal (My Apron) Luis Garay 710L June 2022 Art 

Fifth Saraí y la Feria Alrededor del Mundo (Sarai and the Around the 
World Fair) 

Saraí González 650L February 
2022 

Adventure, Humor, History 

Fifth A Causa del Conejo (Because of the Rabbit) Cynthia Lord 660L February 
2022 

Science, Nature 

Fifth ¿Quién Ganará?: Aligátor vs. Pitón (Who Would Win?: Alligator 
vs. Python) 

Jerry Pallotta 660L March 2022 Art, Scince 

Fifth La Marsopa de un Perro (A Dog’s Porpoise) M. C. Ross 930L March 2022 Art, Nature 

Fifth Sobreviví los Ataques de Tiburones de 1916 (I Survived the 
Shark Attacks of 1916) 

Lauren Tarshis  610L April 2022 Adventure, History, Nature 

Fifth Lety Alza su Voz (Lety Out Loud) Angela Cervantes 720L April 2022 Art 

Fifth El Diario de Pedro (Pedro’s Journal) Pam Conrad 990L May 2022 Adventure, History 

Fifth Owen y Mzee: La verdadera historia de una amistad increíble  
(Owen & Mzee: The True Story of a Remarkable Friendship) 

Isabella Hatkoff, Craig 
Hatkoff, & Paula Kahumbu 

AD950L May 2022 Art, science 

Fifth Termino la clase (Class Dismissed) Allan Woodrow 640L May 2022 Adventure, Humor 

Fifth Con cariño, Amalia (Love, Amalia) Alma Flor Ada & Gabriel 
M. Zubizarreta 

940L May 2022 Art 

Fifth ¿Quién Ganará?: Tiburón Martillo vs. Tiburón Sarda (Who 
Would Win?: Hammerhead vs. Bull Shark) 

Jerry Pallotta  June 2022 Adventure, History 

Fifth Agua Soy y me Voy (Water I am and I go) Carlos Marianidis 790L June 2022 Adventure, History 
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Kindergarte Dinozò k ap danse (Dancing Dinosaurs) Felix Whitley  December 
2021 

Adventure 

Kindergarten Jounen Mwen (My Day With You) Ellen W. Whisenant  January 2022 Friends/Family 

Kindergarten Cooking with You Ellen W. Whisenant  February 2022 Friends/Family 

Kindergarten Lavi Mwen nan yon Twoupo (My Life in a Pod) Alex Ives 290L March 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Science, Math 

Kindergarten Sheldon Timid (Shy Sheldon) Alex Ives  April 2022 Art 

Kindergarten Lapen yo! Lapen yo! Lapen yo! (Rabbits! Rabbits! 
Rabbits!) 

Oroni Tendera  May 2022 Nature, Music 

Kindergarten Daisy ak Maisy (Daisy and Maisy) Jane Tree BR60L May 2022 Art 

Kindergarten Mak, Krak... Yom! (Munch, Crunch…Yum!) Rebecca Nandwa  June 2022 Adventure, Humor, 
Nature 

Kindergarten Zoranj ak sitwon Pa pa Zanmi! (Orange and Lemon 
Don’t Get Along!) 

Neema Joy  June 2022 Humor, Science and 
Math 
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First Lè Mwen Vin Gran (When I Grow Up) Bailey Carroll  December 
2021 

Adventure 

First Ti Baxter Ble (Tiny Blue Baxter) Bailey Carroll 350L January 
2022 

Friends/Family 

First How They Got There Lenan Finley  February 
2022  

First Mèsi (Thank You!) Mackie Douglas 260L March 2022 Humor, 
Music/Dance, 
Science, Math 

First Devine bèt kay la! (Guess the Pet) Sandrine Umuhoza  April 2022 Nature, Science 

First Kado Aniv s Nesans Ian (The Birthday Present) Barbra Ayako Guya  May 2022 Adventure, Art 

First Bwi, F m ak Bwi (The Noisy, Noisy Farm) Viateur Ndacyayisenga  May 2022 Music, Nature 

First Chapo jòn la (The Yellow Hat) Marie Ange Niwemugore  June 2022 Adventure, Art 

First Madmwazèl Cloud Ekspè nan Klima (Miss Cloud 
the Weather Expert) 

Michelle Lombaerde 440L June 2022 Humor, Nature, 
Science and Math 
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Second Koyòt la ak Fwomaj la / Coyote and the Cheese Ana Galan  December 
2021 

Adventure 

Second Pye Bwadchèn Nou An (Our Oak Tree) Jane L. Howard 380L 
 

January 
2022 

Friends/Family 

Second Zoe's Monster Fiona Balan AD460L February 
2022 

Adventure, Humor 

Second Wa Zwazo yo (The King of the Birds) Mayor Aubrey 350L March 2022 Humor, History, 
Nature 

Second Tamales! Tamales! Tamales! Nina Flores  April 2022 Art, Music/Dance 

Second Devine kiy s k ap vini? (Guess Who’s Coming?) Martyna Dessources  May 2022 Art 

Second Scooter ap vin sekou (Scooter to the Rescue) Murisa Jean Maurice  May 2022 Adventure, Art 

Second Istwa Bèf la e Chen an (The Tale of the Cow and 
the Dog) 

David Shema Karangwa  June 2022 Adventure, Nature 

Second Rèv Maliza (Maliza’s Dream) Ephrem Kalinijabo  June 2022 Adventure, Nature 
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Third Dantis nan Fon Lanmè (Deep-Sea Dentist) Danny Carroll 350L December 
2021 

Adventure 

Third Yon Legim Trè Espesyal (A Very Special 
Vegetable) 

Anna W. Bardaus  

 

January 
2022 

Friends/Family 

Third What We Will Build Today? Katherine Durgin-Bruce 420L February 
2022  

Third Papiyon Lakansyèl la (The Rainbow Butterfly) Martyna Dessources  March 2022 Adventure, Nature, 
Science, Math 

Third Kisa pou nou fè ak tout bagay sa a? (What Do We 
Do With All This Stuff?) 

Anna W. Bardaus 480L April 2022 Adventure, 
Music/Dance 

Third Ti Nita gen yon GWO Lide (Little Nita’s Big Idea) Anna W. Bardaus  May 2022 Adventure, Art, 
Science 

Third Nouvo Timoun Nan (The New Kid) Hilary Rogers  May 2022 Adventure 

Third Furaha E Myèl Yo (Furaha and the Bees) Kate Wanjira  June 2022 Adventure, Science 
and Math 

Third Vwayaj Kibamba a (Kibamba’s Journey) Jean Maurice Murisa  June 2022 Humor 
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Fourth Avanti Bibin (Bibin’s Adventures) Marie-Gaëlle Laforest 
Bichly  December 

2021 
Adventure 

Fourth De Prensès Entelijan (Two Clever Princesses) Martyna Dessource & 
Saonha Lyrvole Jean 
Baptiste 

 January 
2022 

Friends/Family 

Fourth Kiki Martyna Dessource  February 
2022  

Fourth Pyebwa yo ak Mwen (Trees and Me) Jannie Mann AD330L March 2022 Nature 

Fourth Yon Kont sou De Zanmi (A Tale of Two Friends) Martyna Dessources  April 2022 Adventure, Art, 
Music/Dance 

Fourth Pa Egzakteman Sanblab (Not Exactly Alike) Esther Uwera  May 2022 Nature 

Fourth Yon ti fi yo rele Kati (A Girl Named Kati) Jean Fuedo Quince  May 2022 Nature, The Arts 

Fourth Apiye sou mwen (Lean on me) Pascaline Munezero  June 2022 Science and Math 

Fourth Eleksyon Klas la (The Class Election) Mùthoni wa Gìchùrù  June 2022 History, Science and 
Math 

 

  



 

NEW WORLDS READING 
YEAR 1 BOOKLIST  

 UPDATED MAY 2023 

 

 

Note: When applicable, Scholastic versions 
of books are approved  

 

 

 

Grade Title Author Lexile 
Delivery 
Month 

 
Booklist Theme 

Fifth Lila Ap Jwe Boul  (Lila Plays Soccer) Jean Fuedo Quince  December 
2021 

Adventure 

Fifth Kay Matant Pola (Aunt Pola’s House) Christina Doret  January 
2022 

Friends/Family 

Fifth My Haiti Christina Levelt & 
Claudimy Thomas  February 

2022  

Fifth Prepare ou pou Foutbòl! (Get Ready for Soccer!) Álvaro Galán 830L March 2022 Adventure, History 

Fifth Andan nan Forè a (Deep in the Forest) Margaret Muthee  April 2022 Adventure, Nature 

Fifth Avanti Nuru a (Nuru’s Adventure) Margaret Muthee  May 2022 Adventure, Science 

Fifth Mist Pye Bwa K ap Peplase (The Mystery of the 
Moving Tree) 

Kate Wanjira Kamau  May 2022 Adventure, Nature 

Fifth Pye bwa Pou Demen (Trees for Tomorrow) Margaret Muthee  June 2022 Art, Nature, Science 
and Math 

Fifth Konpetisyon an (The Competition) Stacey Cherono Bett  

 

June 2022 Art, Science and 
Math 
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